Calumet 4W 24 Deg Outdoor Ceiling Light
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DESIGNER Ernesto Gismondi
BRAND Artemide

DESCRIPTION

Calumet 4W 24 Deg Outdoor Ceiling Light
features a cylindrical body with a reinforced glass
diffuser and water tight silicone gaskets. Treated
with 3 stage outdoor treatment:
Nanotechnologies, antioxidant primer and
polyester paint. Made out of die cast aluminum
with a painted Grey White or Anthracite Grey
finish. PMMA lenses with 24 degree beam angle.
Direction of beam can be adjusted to desired
lighting effect from ceiling. Integrated 4 watt 120
volt LED light source. Choice of 3000K or 4000K
color temperature. 3.14 inch width x 7 inch height.
Canopy: 4.56 inch width. UL Listed. IPG65 rated.
Suitable for wet locations.

SHADE COLOR N/A
BODY FINISH Grey/ White
WATTAGE 4W
DIMMER Not Dimmable
DIMENSIONS 314"W x 7"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING
BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

1x LED/4W/120V LED

260 lumens
65.00
3000K

80 CRI

24°

ART229816

ART229816

@

Shown in: Grey/ White
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