

Calumet 4W 24 Deg Outdoor Ceiling Light

SPEC # ART229816



DESIGNER BRAND Ernesto Gismondi Artemide

DESCRIPTION

Calumet 4W 24 Deg Outdoor Ceiling Light features a cylindrical body with a reinforced glass diffuser and water tight silicone gaskets. Treated with 3 stage outdoor treatment:

Nanotechnologies, antioxidant primer and polyester paint. Made out of die cast aluminum with a painted Grey White or Anthracite Grey finish. PMMA lenses with 24 degree beam angle. Direction of beam can be adjusted to desired lighting effect from ceiling. Integrated 4 watt 120 volt LED light source. Choice of 3000K or 4000K color temperature. 3.14 inch width x 7 inch height. Canopy: 4.56 inch width. UL Listed. IP65 rated. Suitable for wet locations.



Shown in: Grey/ White

SHADE COLOR	N/A		
BODY FINISH	Grey/ White		
WATTAGE	4W		
DIMMER	Not Dimmable		
DIMENSIONS	3.14"W x 7"H		
INTEGRATED LED MODULE			
LAMP	1 x LED/4W/120V LED		
Technical Information			
LUMINOUS FLUX	260 lumens		
LUMENS/WATT	65.00		
LAMP COLOR	3000K		
COLOR RENDERING	80 CRI		
BEAM ANGLE	24°		
IGLE	24°		
SPEC #	ART229816		

COMPANY	PROJECT	FIXTURE TYPE	APPROVED BY	DATE